
P R E M I U M  C I G A R  &  S P I R I T S  PA I R I N G 

Pairing cigars with spirits is the most enjoyable art! 
Let us guide you into this memorable bundle promotion.

Regular Price Pairing Price

Pairing No.1 

Davidoff Grand Cru Robusto 2,500 2,000

with 
Tamnavulin Wine Cask 
Speyside Single Malt 

Pairing No.2 3,388 2,588
Davidoff Signature 2000 
with 
Johnnie Walker 21 Yrs  
Blended Scotch 

Pairing No.3 3,895 3,100
Partagas Series D No. 4

with 
Rum Plantation XO 

Pairing No.4 4,200 3,200
Davidoff Winston Churchill 
Late Hour Robusto

with 
Mortlach 16 Yrs  
Speyside Single Malt 

Pairing No.5 4,090 3,300

Hoyo De Monterrey Epicure No. 2

with 
Dalwhinnie 15 Yrs  
Highland Single Malt 

Pairing No.6 7,100 5,100

Montecristo Edmundo

with 
Douglas Lain 1988 XOP 33 Yrs 
North British Single Grain Whisky 
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‘‘ A meal without wine is called breakfast.”
SOLAIRE WINE LOVER

Are you a wine aficionado? 

Do not hesitate to ask for the Solaire Master Wine list, 
including 670 different wines, and awarded 

by Wine Spectator Magazine. 

Please allow us 10 minutes to get your 
favorite bottle in our Master Wine Cellar 

W I N E  S E L E C T I O N
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Unless indicated, all our wines are from the current vintage.

Sparkling
150ml

Prosecco Brut by Rivani, Italy	  395 1,900
Prosecco Rosé by Rivani, Italy	 2,200

Champagne Brut Réserve 
by Charles Heidsieck, France 6,900
Champagne Dom Pérignon, France, 2013 29,900

White 180ml

Sauvignon ‘Cefiro Cool Reserva’, Chile 550 2,200 
Sweet Moscato d’Asti by Grimaldi, Italy 595 2,400 

Chardonnay ‘Cypress’ by J. Lohr, California 2,400 
Sauvignon ‘Attitude’ by Pascal Jolivet, France 	 3,500
Cigalus by Gérard Bertrand, France 	 6,900
Ca’Marcanda ‘Vistamare Bianco’ by Gaja, Italy 9,900
Chardonnay by Château Montelena, Napa	 9,900

Red 

Chianti ‘Querceto’, Tuscany, Italy 495 1,900

Châteaux Clou du Pin, Bordeaux, France 1,900

Héritage “An 462”, Gérard Bertrand, France	 725 2,900 
Cum Laude ‘Super Tuscan’, Banfi, Italy 5,900

Merlot by Freemark Abbey, Napa, 2018 5,900
Château Larose-Trintaudon, Bordeaux, 2016 6,500
Rioja Reserva by Bodegas Roda, Spain	 6,900

Santenay 1er Cru by Jessiaume, Burgundy-France 8,900

La Réserve de Léoville Barton, Bordeaux, 2015 9,900

Cabernet Sauvignon by Heitz Cellar, Napa, 2016 10,900

Chambolle Musigny by Drouhin, Burgundy 14,500

Château Lafite Rothschild, Bordeaux,1990  162,800

W I N E  S E L E C T I O N 
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Bombay Sapphire 350 3,900
Tanqueray 350 3,900

Citadelle 390 4,900

Bulldog 390 4,900

Martin Millers 390 4,900

Portobello Road No.171 390 4,900

Santa Ana 490 5,900

Filliers Classic Dry No.28 490 5,900

Filliers Barrel Aged 	 490 5,900

Four Pillars Rare Dry 490 5,900

Suntory Roku 490 5,900

ARC Botanical 590 6,900

Ableforths Bathtub 590 6,900

Tanqueray 10 590 6,900

ARC Black Bamboo 650 7,900

Chase William GB Extra 650 7,900

Del Professore Madam 590 6,900

Del Professore Monsieur 650 7,900

ARC Barrel Aged 690 8,900

Hendricks 690 8,900

No. 3 London Dry 690 8,900

Martin Millers Westbourne Strength 690 8,900

The Botanist 690 8,900

St. George ‘Terroir’ 790 11,900

G I N

‘‘ The gin and tonic has saved more Englishmen’s lives,
and minds, than all the doctors in the Empire.”

WINSTON CHURCHILL

All our Gins are served with complimentary premium tonics from Santorini, Greece 
Choice of: 

Three Cents Indian Tonic 
Three Cents Aegean Cucumber Tonic
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Plantation Pineapple 390 4,900

Plantation O.F.T.D. 69% 390 4,900

Plantation Barbados 5 Yrs 425 5,500

Plantation XO 20th Anniversary 695 9,900

Sailor Jerry Spiced 350 3,900

Pyrat XO Reserve 390 4,900

Don Papa 420 5,500

Barcelo Imperial 450 5,900

Barcelo Imperial Premium 995 14,900

Tito’s Handmade 300 4,200
Belvedere 420 5,900

ARC Lava Rock	 490 5,900

Ketel One 490 5,900

Ketel One Citroen 1L 490 8,900

Grey Goose 490 5,900

Stolichnaya Elit 890 11,900

VO D K A

RU M

‘‘ I drink too much. The last time I gave a urine sample it had an olive in it.”

‘‘ Drinking rum before 10 am makes you a pirate, not an alcoholic.”

RODNEY DANGERFIELD

Granger Smith
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Cazadores 390 4,900

Volcan Blanco 400 6,900

Arette Classico Blanco 4L 450 16,900

Arette Artesanal Blanco 550 7,900

Arette Artesanal Reposado 650 8,500

Arette Artesanal Fuerto Blanco 750 9,500

Arette Gran Clase Extra Anejo 1,900 28,900

Codigo 1530 Rosa 550 8,900

Ocho Blanco 500ml	 690 6,900

Ocho Reposado 500ml 790 7,500

Herencia Historico 27 de Mayo 1,900

Patron Silver 590 7,900

Patron Reposado 650 8,900

Patron Anejo 690 9,900

Gran Patron Platinum 2,900 36,900

Gran Patron Burdeos 	 4,500 59,900

Clase Azul Plata 1,888 28,888

Clase Azul Reposado 2,500 38,888

Clase Azul Gold 3,888 58,888

Clase Azul Anejo 6,900 98,888

T E QU I L A 

‘‘ We should all believe in something, and I believe it’s time
for another shot of tequila.”

JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE
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Derrumbes Durango 450 5,900

Derrumbes Zacatecas 550 7,900

Derrumbes Tamaulipas 790 9,900

Los Vecinos ESPD 690 8,900

La Herencia de Sanchez 42% Oaxaca 690 8,900

Tepextate 48.7% 1,500 20,900

Clase Azul San Luis 3,888 58,888

M E ZC A L

Hennessy VSOP 650 8,900

Hennessy XO 2,000 30,000

Hennessy Paradis Extra 12,888 188,888

Hennessy Richard 28,888 398,888

Martell Cordon Bleu 1,800 27,000

Martell XO 2,000 30,000

St-Remy XO 400 4,500

Remy Martin VSOP 650 8,900

Remy Martin Club 850 10,900

Remy Martin 1738 1,100 16,500

Remy Martin XO 2,000 30,000

Louis XIII 28,000 420,000

Intemporel Hors d’Age 900 13,500

Intemporel No.5 1,400 21,000

CO G N AC

A R M AG N AC  /  C H ÂT E AU  D E  L AU B A D E 

‘‘ I meditate, I do yoga and I have a lot of friends who are healers.....
And if none of that works, I go by a chocolate bar and a bottle of cognac.”

SUSAN STRASBERG
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Grappa di Amarone Zenato 500ml 790 7,900

Fundador Esclusivo 450 6,200
Fundador 150th Anniversary 5,900 79,000

Calvados Drouin Vintage 1990 1,400 21,000

G R A P PA

S PA N I S H  B R A N D Y 

C A LVA D O S 

‘‘ We should all believe in something, and I believe it’s time
for another shot of tequila.”

JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE



S O L A I R E 
W H I S K Y 

CO L L E C T I O N

Solaire proudly presents to you its curated selection of the
most prominent Independent Whisky Bottlers.

All their whiskies are uniquely created, with a 
maximum of 1,200 bottles available worldwide.

Therefore, they will become and provide you
with historical and collectible souvenirs when depleted.

All rare whiskies priced in bold are exclusive 
for Solaire Rewards Club Members only.

Scan to become a member!

I N D E PE N D E N T 
B OT T L E R  S E L E C T I O N

‘‘ I’m on a whisky diet. I’ve lost three days already.”
Tommy Cooper
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Douglas Laing Scotch Pure Malt

The Big Peat Islay 550 7,900

Epicurean 12 Yrs Lowland 690 8,900

Epicurean Amarone Single Cask Lowland 690 9,900

Timorous Beastie 12 Yrs 
Mid Autumn Festival Highland 690 8,900 

Timorous Beastie Cheese Cellar 
Port Cask Finish Highland 690

Timorous Beastie 10 Yrs  	 Highland 690 8,900

Timorous Beastie 18 Yrs 	 Highland 990 13,900

Timorous Beastie 25 Yrs Highland 2,200 29,900

Rock Island 14 Yrs ‘Sherry Edition’ 
- Maritime Malt Island 690 8,900

Rock Island Tequila Cask Finish 	 790 9,900 

Scallywag “Chocolate Edition”, 
Port Cask 790 9,900

Big Peat 15th Anniversary
Red Wine Cask Finish 790 9,900 

Rock Island 21Yrs - Maritime Malt Island 1,400 19,900

Big Peat 27 Yrs Islay 2,200

Scotch Single Malt

Old Particular Coastal Arran 10 Yrs Highland 690

Bowmore 25 Yrs   /  1996 Islay 4,900 69,900

Craigellachie 16 Yrs Natural Cask 
Strength   /  2007 Speyside 1,200 15,900

Scallywag’s Finest 15 Yrs / 2008 Speyside 1,200 16,900

I N D E PE N D E N T  B OT T L E R S

‘‘ Never cry over spilt milk. It could’ve been whiskey.”
MAVERICK
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Scotch Single Malt

Mortlach 16 Yrs Natural Cask 
Strength   /  2006 Speyside 1,300 17,900

Dailuaine 21 Yrs     /  1998 Speyside 1,500 19,900

Inchgower 25 Yrs  / 1995 Speyside 2,900 39,900

Tormore  25 Yrs XOP / 1995
Single Cask Ltd Edition Speyside 4,500 59,900

Tormore  35 Yrs XOP / 1995
Single Cask Scallywag Ltd Edition Speyside 6,900 99,900

Scallywag Single Cask 35 Yrs 
75th Anniversary Ltd Ed. Speyside 3,200 49,900

Scotch Single Grain

XOP Grain North British 33 Yrs Lowland 3,200 49,900

Strathclyde 16 Yrs   /  2005 Lowland 990 12,900

Port Dundas 18 Yrs   /  2004 Lowland 990 12,900

Port Dundas 21 Yrs   /  2000 Lowland 1,200 15,900

Cameron Bridge 27 Yrs  /  1991 Lowland 1,200 15,900

Cameron Bridge 30 Yrs   /  1992 Lowland 1,500 19,900

XOP North British 25 Yrs   /  1995 Lowland 1,500 19,900

XOP North British 33 Yrs    /  1988 Lowland 3,900 49,900

I N D E PE N D E N T  B OT T L E R S

‘‘ Too much of anything is bad, but too much good whiskey is barely enough.”
MARK TWAIN

Scotch Malt Whisky Society Scotch Single Malt

Dailuaine 16 Yrs   /  2006 Speyside 1,500 19,900

Glen Grant 18 Yrs  / 2003 Speyside 1,700 22,900

Auchentoshan 20 Yrs   /  2003 Lowland 1,800 24,900

Dailuaine 37 Yrs    /  1980 Speyside 6,888 88,888
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I N D E PE N D E N T  B OT T L E R S

‘‘ I’m on a whisky diet. I’ve lost three days already.”
Tommy Cooper

The Vintage Malt Whisky 
The Cooper’s Choice Series Scotch Single Grain

Cameronbridge 21 Yrs / 1995 Lowland 1,400 21,000

Invergordon 30 Yrs / 1984 Highland 1,800 27,000

Invergordon 45 Yrs / 1972 Highland 3,500 52,500

Seaweed & Aeons 
& Digging & Fire Scotch Single Grain

Islay Cask Strength 10 yrs   Lowland 690 9,900

Scotch Single Malt

Craigellachie 7 Yrs / 2008 Speyside 900 13,500

Longmorn 21 Yrs / 1993 	 Speyside 1,800 27,000

Longmorn 19 Yrs / 1996 
Madeira Finish	 Speyside 1,800 27,000

Darkness 
*all bottles are 500 ml Scotch Single Malt

Single Malt 8 Yrs - Sherry Cask Finish Speyside 690 8,900

Ardbeg 12 Yrs Oloroso Cask Finish Islay 2,900

Caol Ila 12 Yrs Oloroso Cask Finish Islay 1,600 14,900

Single Malt 19 Yrs Oloroso Cask Finish Highland 1,800 17,900

Ledaig 21 Yrs Olorosso Cask Finish 2,900 26,960

Skene Scotch Single Malt

The Macallan 27 Yrs / 1990 Highland 11,500 172,500 
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I N D E PE N D E N T  B OT T L E R S

That Boutique-Y Whisky Company American 500 ml

Empire 2 Yrs - Batch#1    500 ml Rye 890 8,900

Kentucky Peerless 3 Yrs - Batch 1	 Rye 1,500 12,900

Balcones Corn Whisky 2 Yrs - Batch 4 Bourbon 1,500 13,900

French Single Malt

Armorik 5 Yrs - Batch 2 Brittany 1,500 13,900

Scotch Grain Whisky

Blended Grain 30 Yrs 700ml  990   12,900

Scotch Single Malt

Islay Pure Malt 8 Yrs  700ml    Islay  590 6,900

Speyside Pure Malt 12 Yrs  700ml Speyside 650 7,900

Caol Ila 12 Yrs - Batch 19	 Islay 1,100 9,900

Highland Peated Pure Malt 18 Yrs 700ml Highland 1,200 14,900

Dailuaine 9 Yrs - Batch 8	 Speyside 1,200 10,900

Craigellachie 10 Yrs - Batch 6 Speyside 1,300 12,900

Strathmill 14 Yrs - Batch 10 Speyside 1,400 13,900

Teaninich 12 Yrs - Batch 6 Highland 1,300 12,900 

Arran - Batch 11 - 27 yrs Island 3,800 36,888

Springbank 23 Yrs - Batch 28	 Campbeltown 6,888 68,888

‘‘ Whisky is liquid sunshine.”
George Bernard Shaw 
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T H E  M AC A L L A N  W I T H  AG E  S TAT E M E N T

The Macallan 12 Yrs Sherry Oak 1,100 16,500

The Macallan 12 Yrs Double Cask 1,100 16,500

The Macallan 15 Yrs Double Cask 1,600 23,900

The Macallan 18 Yrs Double Cask 4,500 59,000

The Macallan 18 Yrs Sherry Cask 5,200 69,000

The Macallan 25 Yrs 29,888 388,888

The Macallan 30 Yrs 58,888 788,888

The Macallan 50 Yrs 688,888 8,888,888

T H E  M A C A L L A N  S E R I E S

The Macallan Night on Earth ‘Scotland’ 2,400 29,900

The Macallan Night on Earth ‘Journey’ 2,400 29,900

The Macallan Night on Earth ‘Jerez’ 2,400 29,900

The Macallan Night on Earth ‘The First Light’ 2,400 29,900

The Macallan Edition No.3	 1,800

The Macallan Edition No.4 3,500 49,900

The Macallan Harmony Collection ‘Rich Cacao’ 4,888 58,888
The Macallan Harmony Collection
‘Intense Arabica’ 4,888 58,888

The Macallan Rare Cask 4,200 63,000

The Macallan Time Space 
Mastery 200th Anniversary 9,888 128,888

The Macallan Reflexion 18,000 270,000

The Macallan Edition No.6 52,000 705,000

The Macallan M 72,888 1,188,888

S COTC H  S I N G L E  M A LT 
T H E  M AC A L L A N  CO L L E C T I O N 

‘‘ Courage is a vitamin best swallowed with whiskey.”
Jarod Kintz
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T H E  D A L M O R E  W I T H  AG E  S TAT E M E N T

The Dalmore 12 Yrs 900 13,500

The Dalmore 12 Yrs Sherry Cask	 2,200 29,900

The Dalmore 15 Yrs 1,400 21,000

The Dalmore 15 Yrs Luminary 3,500 52,000

The Dalmore 18 Yrs 3,800 55,000

The Dalmore 21 Yrs 8,900 118,000

The Dalmore 25 Yrs 13,900 198,000

The Dalmore 30 Yrs 58,888 788,888

The Dalmore 35 Yrs 68,888 900,000

The Dalmore 40 Yrs 88,888 1,300,000

The Dalmore 45 Yrs 138,888 1,999,888

T H E  D A L M O R E  S E R I E S

The Dalmore Port Wood Reserve 1,400 21,000

The Dalmore Cigar Malt 1,600 24,000

The Dalmore Legacy 1,600 24,000

The Dalmore Solaire 10th Anniversary 2,500 39,000

The Dalmore King Alexander 2,800 42,000

The Dalmore Quintessence 13,888 198,888

S COTC H  S I N G L E  M A LT 
T H E  D A L M O R E  CO L L E C T I O N 

‘‘ I should never have switched from Scotch to Martinis.”
HUMPHREY BOGART’S LAST WORDS
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Highland Single Malt 

Aberfeldy 12 Yrs 	 600 8,900

Aberfeldy 16 Yrs 890 13,900

Aberfeldy 21 Yrs 2,900 39,900

AnCnoc 12 Yrs 	 590 7,900

AnCnoc 18 Yrs 	 1,500 19,900

AnCnoc 24 Yrs 2,900 39,900

Dalwhinnie 15 Yrs 990 13,900

Dalwhinnie 30 Yrs 6,500 97,500
 
Fettercairn 12 Yrs 690 9,900
 
Fettercairn 16 Yrs 1,400 21,000

Fettercairn 22 Yrs 4,200 59,900

Glencadam 15 Yrs 900 12,900

Glencadam 21 Yrs 1,600 19,900

Glendronach 12 Yrs 750 11,250

Glendronach 15 Yrs 1,100

Glendronach 18 Yrs 1,600

Glendronach 24 Yrs ‘Grandeur’ 6,800 105,000

S COT L A N D

‘‘ Courage is a vitamin best swallowed with whiskey.”
JAROD KINTZ
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Highland Single Malt 

Glengoyne Cask Strenght ‘Batch no.9’  59.6%   990 13,900

Glengoyne Legacy  48.0%   1,200 16,900

Glengoyne 10 Yrs 600 9,000

Glengoyne 12 Yrs 600 8,900

Glengoyne 15 Yrs 900 13,500

Glengoyne 17 Yrs 1,300

Glengoyne 18 Yrs 1,900 25,900

Glengoyne 21 Yrs 1,500 22,500

Glengoyne 25 Yrs 3,500 52,500

Glengoyne 30 Yrs 15,888 198,888

Glengoyne 35 Yrs 	 38,888 498,888

Glenmorangie Original 10 Yrs 550 6,900

Glenmorangie 12 Yrs ‘Lasanta’ 900 11,250

Glenmorangie 18 Yrs 1,500 23,000

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 900 13,500

Glenmorangie Signet 	 2,400 39,000

Glenmorangie 26 Yrs Truffle Oak 	 38,888 488,888

Oban 14 Yrs 1,500 19,900

Oban 15 Yrs / 1997 Distillers Edition 1,100 16,500

Old Pulteney 12 Yrs	 590 7,900

Old Pulteney 15 Yrs	 1,100 14,900

Old Pulteney 18 Yrs	 1,500 19,900

S COT L A N D

‘‘ What Whiskey Will Not Cure...There Is No Cure For!”
Irish Proverb
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Highland Single Malt

Singleton Dufftown 12 yrs 550 6,900

Singleton Dufftown 18 yrs 1,400 21,000

Singleton Dufftown 21 yrs 3,500 56,000

Singleton Dufftown 25 yrs 7,900 118,000

Teaninich 17 Yrs 4,200 63,000

Tomatin Legacy 450  5,900 

Tomatin 12 Yrs 	 550 6,900

Tomatin 14 Yrs 	 750 9,900

Tomatin 10 Yrs Manzanilla Sherry Cask Ltd Ed. 790 11,900

Tomatin 12 Yrs Cognac Cask Vintage Ltd Ed. 790 11,900

Tomatin 12 Yrs Marsala Cask Ltd edition 990 13,900 

Tomatin 15 Yrs Madeira Cask Ltd edition 1,100 15,900

Tomatin 18 Yrs 	 1,400 21,000

Tomatin 25 Yrs / 1988 3,900 58,500

Tomatin 36 Yrs 	 10,000 150,000
Tullibardine 20 Yrs 1,400 21,000

Tullibardine 25 Yrs 2,800 42,000

Royal Brackla 12 Yrs	 790 8,900

Royal Brackla 18 Yrs 1,600 22,900

Royal Brackla 21 Yrs	 2,900 39,900

Tomatin 36 Yrs 	 10,000 150,000
Tullibardine 20 Yrs 1,400 21,000

Tullibardine 25 Yrs 2,800 42,000

S COT L A N D
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S COT L A N D

Island Single Malt 

Talisker 10 Yrs 900 12,900

Highland Park Dark Origins 1,100 16,900

Highland Park 10 Yrs 525 6,900

Highland Park 12 Yrs 600 9,000

Highland Park 15 Yrs 1,400 19,900

Highland Park 16 Yrs “Between You and I” 
by Bjorn Frantzen 48% 1,800 23,900

Highland Park 18 Yrs 2,000 30,000

Highland Park 25 Yrs 6,900 99,888

Highland Park 45 Yrs | 1970 62,888 888,888

Highland Park 40 Yrs | 1964 98,888 1,388,888

Lowland Single Malt 

Glenkinchie 12 Yrs 850 11,900

Auchentoshan Springwood 400

Auchentoshan 12 Yrs 750 9,900

Auchentoshan 13 Yrs | Artist Collection 2007 2,200 29,900

Auchentoshan 18 Yrs 990 13,900

Auchentoshan 21 Yrs	 1,900 25,900

Campbeltown Single Malt 

Longrow by Springbank 840 10,900

Welsh Single Malt

Penderyn Madeira Finish 	 600 9,000
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Speyside Single Malt 

Aultmore 12 Yrs 650 8,900
Aultmore 18 Yrs 1,300 18,900
Aultmore 21 Yrs 2,900 39,900
Balvenie 12 Yrs ‘Double Wood’ 900 12,900

Balvenie 14 Yrs ‘Caribbean Cask’ 	 1,400 24,900

Balvenie 21 Yrs ‘Portwood Finish’ 5,200 69,900

Balvenie 30 Yrs 58,888 788,888

Balvenie 40 Yrs 	 128,888 1,588,888

Benriach 10 Yrs 	 600 8,900

Benriach Curiositas Peated 10 Yrs 600

Benriach 12 Yrs 	 600 9,000

Benriach Dark Rum Finish 15 Yrs 1,100 13,900

Benriach Madeira Finish 15 Yrs 1,100 13,900

Benriach Tawny Finish 15 Yrs 1,100 13,900

Benriach Pedro Ximenez Sherry Finish 15 Yrs 1,100 16,500

Benriach 16 Yrs 	 1,100 16,500

Benriach Sauternes Finish 16 Yrs 	 1,100 16,500

Benriach 20 Yrs 	 1,400 21,000

Benriach 25 Yrs 	 2,800 42,000

Cailleach 12 Yrs 690 9,900

Cailleach 18 Yrs 	 1,400 18,900

Cailleach 30 Yrs	 4,500 58,888
Cardhu 12 Yrs 900 12,900

Cragganmore 12 Yrs 900 12,900
Glenfarclas 10 Yrs 690 9,900

Glenfarclas 12 Yrs 600

Glenfarclas 17 Yrs 900

Glenfarclas 25 Yrs 3,888 49,888

Glenfarclas 30 Yrs 7,888 98,888

Glenfarclas 40 Yrs 8,900 118,888

S COT L A N D
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Speyside Single Malt 

Glenfiddich 12 Yrs 550 6,900

Glenfiddich 12 Yrs Sherry Oak     600 8,900

Glenfiddich 15 Yrs 750 11,250

Glenfiddich 16 Yrs Aston Martin 
F1 Team Limited Edition   1,100 16,900

Glenfiddich 18 Yrs 1,100 16,500

Glenfiddich 21 Yrs 2,900 39,900

Glenfiddich 22 Yrs / Gran Cortes 	 3,900 55,900

Glenfiddich 23 Yrs / Grand Cru 4,900 69,900

Glenfiddich 29 Yrs / Yozakura Cask 28,888 398,888

Glenfiddich 30 Yrs 23,888 328,888

Glenfiddich 40 Yrs 98,888 1,388,888

Glen Elgin 18 Yrs 4,500 67,500

Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve 550 7,900

Glenlivet 12 Yrs 	 600 9,000

Glenlivet 15 Yrs French Oak 900 13,500

Glenlivet 16 Yrs Nàdurra	 900 13,500

Glenlivet 18 Yrs 1,100 16,500

Glenlivet 21 Yrs ‘Archive’	 2,400 36,000

Glenlivet XXV 25 Yrs 4,800 72,000

Glen Moray 12 Yrs 690 8,900

Glen Moray 18 Yrs 2,400 29,900

Glen Moray 25 Yrs 5,888 78,888

S COT L A N D
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Speyside Single Malt 

Glenrothes 12 Yrs 690 9,900

Glenrothes 13 Yrs / 2001 	 900

Glenrothes 25 Yrs 6,888 88,888

Glenrothes 30 Yrs 13,888 188,888

Inchgower 27 Yrs 4,800 72,000

Mortlach 12 Yrs 	 1,100 16,500

Mortlach 16 Yrs 1,800 27,000

Tomintoul 16 Yrs 900 13,500

Tamnavulin Double Cask 550 5,900

Tamnavulin Sherry Cask 550 5,900

Tamnavulin Wine Cask 550 5,900

Tamnavulin 18 Yrs / 2000 2,900 39,000

Tamnavulin 39 Yrs / 1979 16,888 230,000

Tamnavulin 45 Yrs / 1973 22,888 320,000

Tamnavulin 48 Yrs / 1970 35,888 480,000

S COT L A N D 

‘‘ It is true that whisky improves with age. The older I get, the more I like it.” 
Robert Black



All prices are in PHP, VAT-inclusive, and subject to 10% service charge. 
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‘‘ The light music of whisky falling into a glass—an agreeable interlude.”
JAMES JOYCE

Islay Single Malt 

Ardbeg 10 Yrs 	 690 9,900

Ardbeg Corryvreckan 1,400 18,900

Ardbeg Uigeadail 1,400 21,000

Bowmore Islay Surf 400

Bowmore Enigma 12 Yrs 	 690 9,900

Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10 yrs    1,100 16,500

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie 1,100 16,500

Bruichladdich Octomore 07.1    3,900 58,500

Jura 10 Yrs 690 6,900

Jura 12 Yrs Sherry Cask 790 8,900

Jura 16 Yrs 1,100 12,900

Jura 18 Yrs 1,500 22,500

Jura Superstition 750 9,900

Jura Seven Wood 1,100 16,500

Lagavulin 16 Yrs 	 1,300 18,900

Laphroaig 10 Yrs	 750 10,900

Laphroaig Triple Wood 890 11,900

Laphroaig Quarter Cask 690 9,900

Laphroaig PX Cask 48% 990 19,900

Laphroaig Brodir Port Wood 1,400 19,900

Laphroaig 25 Yrs / 2018 52% 6,900 98,888

Smokehead 18 Yrs 1,900 26,900

S COT L A N D



All prices are in PHP, VAT-inclusive, and subject to 10% service charge. 
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‘‘ The light music of whisky falling into a glass—an agreeable interlude.”
JAMES JOYCE

Blended Scotch 

Shackleton 390 5,900

Woodsman Premium Blend 450 5,900

Monkey Shoulder 450 5,900

Chivas Regal 12 Yrs 400 5,900

Chivas Regal 18 Yrs 850 12,900

Royal Salute Destiny 21 Yrs 2,200 28,900

Royal Salute Destiny 38 Yrs 5,800 87,000

Ballantines 12 Yrs 400 5,900

Ballantines 30 Yrs 5,900 78,000

Dewars 15 Yrs 490 6,900

Dewars 18 Yrs 690 8,900

Dewars 25 Yrs 2,300 33,900

Johnnie Walker Black 400 5,900

Johnnie Walker Double Black 600 8,000

Johnnie Walker 21 Yrs Dragonwood 1,688 29,900

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 1,800 26,900

Johnnie Walker Blue Ghost & Rare 4,888 72,000

Johnnie Walker Blue Label King George V 5,888 78,888

Johnnie Walker Bicentenary Blend 28 Yrs 9,888 150,000

Johnnie Walker Masters of Flavors 48 Yrs 	 188,888 2,399,999

Johnnie Walker Masters Ruby Reserve 40 Yrs 198,888 2,699,999

S COT L A N D



All prices are in PHP, VAT-inclusive, and subject to 10% service charge. 
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Bourbon

Ezra Brooks KSB 99 Proof 390 4,900

Jack Daniels 390 4,900

Jack Daniels Single Barrel 900 12,900

Old Grand Dad 400 5,900

Gentleman Jack 		  400 6,000

Wild Turkey 400 6,000

Buffalo Trace 400 6,000

Maker’s Mark 	 400 6,000

D. Nicholson 1843 KSB 100 Proof 490 6,900

Basil Hayden 650 8,900

Knob Creek 690 9,900

Eagle Rare 690 8,900

Yellowstone Select KSB 690 9,900

Woodford Reserve 700 10,900

1792 Small Batch 890 11,900

Michters Small Batch 	 900 13,500

Michter’s 10 Year Bourbon 2,500 33,900

W. L. Weller Full Proof  KSB Wheated 975 13,900

Blanton’s Original Single Barrel 990 14,900

Stagg KSB	 990

Baker’s 7 Yrs KSB 650 8,900

Baker’s 7 Yrs KSB Single Barrel 1,600 16,500

Hudson 350 ml 	 1,800 16,500

A M E R I C A

‘‘ All bourbon is whiskey, but not all whiskey is bourbon.”
FRED MINNICK



All prices are in PHP, VAT-inclusive, and subject to 10% service charge. 
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Rye 

Ezra Brooks Straight Rye 99 Proof	 390 4,900

Rittenhouse Rye	 490 6,900

Sazerac	 490 6,900

Wild Turkey Rye 650 8,900

Minor Case Straight Rye Sherry Casks 90 Proof 790 8,900

Michters Single Barrel Rye 900 13,500

Sagamore Signature Straight Cask 690 9,900

Willet Family Estate Small Batch Straight Rye 1,200 17,900

Pikesville Rye 1,500 19,900

Old Ezra 7 Yrs Straight Rye Barrel Strengh 1,500 19,900

Michters Barrel Strength Rye 1,500 19,900

Single Malt

Westward ASM 690 9,900 

Westward ASM ‘Pinot Noir Cask’ 750 11,900 

Westward ASM ‘Stout Cask’	  750 11,900 

Westward ASM ‘Cask Strength’ 63%	 895 12,900

Bourbon

James E. Pepper 1776 Bourbon Barrel 
proof Decanter 750 11,900 

Bomberger’s ‘24 version KSB 1,400 18,900

E.H. Taylor KSB Single Barrel 1,800 26,900

Elijah Craig 1,100 19,900

Knob Creek 9 Yrs	 1,200 21,000

Angels Envy Bourbon - Port Barrel	 1,900 25,900

A M E R I C A



All prices are in PHP, VAT-inclusive, and subject to 10% service charge. 
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Single Malt 

Akashi White Oak 500ml	 900 8,900

Yamazakura 9 Yrs 3,500 52,500

Yamazakura Sasakawa 1,400 19,900

Yamazakura Asaka First Peated Edition 4,500 46,500

Mars Komagatake Kohiganzakura 	 1,400 21,000

Mars Komagatake Tsuniki Aging 1,800 23,500

Mars Komagatake Tsuniki Non-aging 1,800 23,500

Mars Tsunuki Single Malt 2023 Edition 1,900 25,900

Mars Komagatake 30 Yrs 	 22,888 298,888

Nikka Miyagikyo (NAS) 	 750 10,900

Nikka Yoichi 950 12,900

Nikka Yoichi 10 Yrs 1,700 23,900

Nikka Yoichi Non-Peated	 3,200 42,900

Nikka Samurai Gold & Gold Edition 2,200 28,888

Nikka Taketsuru 17 Yrs 5,900 88,888

Nikka Taketsuru 21 Yrs 8,888 118,888

Suntory Hakushu 12 Yrs 2,400 36,000

Suntory Hibiki ‘Harmony Blossom’	 9,888 118,888

Suntory Hibiki Harmony Master Selection 1,500

Suntory Hibiki 17 Yrs 	 8,888 114,000

Suntory Hibiki 21 Yrs 12,888 169,000

Suntory Hibiki 30 Yrs 22,000

Suntory Yamazaki 12 Yrs 	 5,000 68,500

Suntory Yamazaki 18 Yrs 	 18,888 268,888

Suntory Yamazaki 25 Yrs 	 138,888 1,988,888

J A PA N

‘‘ Whenever someone asks me if I want water with my scotch, 
I say, I’m thirsty, not dirty.”

 Joe E. Lewis



All prices are in PHP, VAT-inclusive, and subject to 10% service charge. 
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Pure Malt / Blended Malt

Yamazakura Pure Malt	 7,900

Taketsuru - Pure Malt	  900 13,500

Mars Maltage Cosmo Blended Malt 900 13,500

Mars Maltage COSMO Manzanilla 
Sherry Cask Finish 990 13,990

Nikka All Malt 	 1,400 18,900

Grain Whisky

Nikka Coffey Grain - Grain Whisky	  650 8,900 

‘‘ Happiness is having a rare steak, a bottle of whisky, 
and a dog to eat the rare steak.’”

Johnny Carson

Blended 

Suntory Kakubin 490

Iwai Blended 450 6,900

Iwai Tradition Blended 750 11,250

Amahagan Edition n°5 Sherry Cask Finish	 1,400 18,900

Yamazakura 480 7,900

Yamazakura 20 Yrs “Mizunara” 6,500 88,888

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt 900 13,500

Nikka “The Tailored”	 990 14,900

Nikka Yoichi 950 16,500

Yakushima Aging Blended Malt No.1 1,800 22,900

Akashi Toji Bourbon 6,500 97,500

J A PA N



All prices are in PHP, VAT-inclusive, and subject to 10% service charge. 
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Single Malt  

Kavalan Triple Sherry Cask 790 11,900 

Kavalan Oloroso Sherry Cask 1,300 15,900

Kavalan LÁN 1,400 16,900

Kavalan Port Cask Finish Concert Master 	 1,400 16,900

Kavalan Solist Brandy Cask	  1,700 24,900 

Kavalan Ex-Bourbon Oak 	 1,800 27,000

Kavalan Podium 	 1,800 27,000

Kavalan Single Malt 1,800 27,000

Kavalan Solist Vinho Cask 2,000 30,000

Kavalan Solist ex-Bourbon Single Cask Strength 2,000 30,000

Kavalan Sherry Oak 2,000 30,000

TA I WA N 

Teeling Small Batch 390 5,305

Jameson 400 5,900

Tullamore Dew Original 400 5,900

Bushmills 12 Yrs	 490 6,900

Canadian Corn Whisky 8 Yrs  by TBYC 550   5,900

Crown Royal 400 5,900

I R E L A N D 

C A N A D A 



All prices are in PHP, VAT-inclusive, and subject to 10% service charge. 
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Local Bottle

San Miguel Pale Pilsen  230

San Miguel Light      230

San Miguel Cerveza Blanca 250

San Miguel Free  230

Engkanto Live It Up  Lager     250

Engkanto High Hive Honey Ale 250

Engkanto Mango Nation Hazy IPA  300

Engkanto Green Lava Double IPA   300

Imported Beer

Asahi 325

Sapporo 330

Corona 330

Heineken    330

Stella Artois   330

B E E R S

San Pellegrino 500ml 295

San Pellegrino 750ml    395

Santa Vittoria Still 250ml | 500ml | 1L 190 | 250 | 395 

Santa Vittoria Sparkling 250ml | 500ml | 1L 190 | 250 | 395 

B OT T L E D  WAT E R



The Davidoff brand has been associated with top-shelf luxury 
since its inception in 1906. 

Davidoff cigar production started in Cuba in 1946, before shifting to the 
Dominican Republic, from where a burgeoning portfolio of premium 

blends are all handmade with a distinctly mellow and approachable profile. 

The quintessential Davidoff promises a rich signature of cedar, 
coffee and nuts, with a smooth and creamy finish.

When you light a Davidoff cigar,
you set aglow a world-class tradition of fine luxury and savoir-faire.



Davidoff Selection

Year of the Snake 2025 Limited Edition 

Camacho Nicaragua Robusto
Camacho Nicaragua Toro 
Camacho Connecticut Robusto Tubos
Camacho Corojo Robusto Tubos 	 		

Grand Cru Robusto 	
Grand Cru No 3 
Grand Cru No 2  
Grand Cru Toro  	  		

Winston Churchill Late Hour Robusto 
Winston Churchill Late Hour Toro 
Winston Churchill Late Hour Churchill 	
Winston Churchill Petit Corona 
Winston Churchill Robusto 
Winston Churchill Toro 	 		

Aniversario Entreacto
Aniversario Short Perfecto 
Aniversario Special R	  		

Escurio Petit Robusto 
Escurio Robusto 
Escurio Corona Gorda  	  		

Signature 2000
Signature No 2 Tubos  	  		

Zino Nicaragua Half Corona  
Zino Nicaragua Short Torpedo 
Zino Nicaragua Robusto  	  		

Millenium Petit Corona

Nicaragua Short Corona  
Nicaragua Toro Box Press		

Yamasa Piramides    
Yamasa Robusto 		

Primeros by Davidoff Dominican Maduro   
Primeros by Davidoff Nicaragua Maduro  		

3000275 

3000201

3000202 

3000266

3000267

3000182 

3000270 

3000181

3000271

  3000189 

3000190 

3000273

3000064

3000274

3000193

3000180

3000179 

3000178 

3000194

3000195 

3000269 

3000187 

3000186 

3000200 

3000198 

3000199 

 3000183

3000192  

3000272

3000197 

3000196

3000184 

3000185 

Stick

3,300 

990
1,200
1,200
1,200

2,100 
2,000 
2,200 
2,400 

2,600 
2,600 
2,900 
1,600 
2,400
2,800

1,100  
2,100 
2,400 

1,400 
2,000 
2,100

1,700 
2,600 

795 
990 

1,100 

1,700

1,500
2,400 

2,900 
2,600 

650
650 



CUBA

Juan Lopez

Seleccion No.1
Seleccion No.2
Gran Patagon

CUABA

Divinos
Exclusivos

BOLIVAR

Coronas Junior
Petit Corona
Royal Coronas	 

3000216

3000215

3000283

3000279

3000280

3000133

3000134

3000135

3,400
3,300

21,000

1,795
2,400

1,500
1,600
3,400

3000218

3000219

3000157

3000222

3000221 

3000220

3000255 

3000278

3000137

3000277 

3000276 

3000257

hoyo de monterrey
Le Hoyo Du Depute
Le Hoyo Du Maire
Elegantes 
Epicure No. 2
Epicure De Luxe
Petit Robusto

COHIBA

88 Short Year of the Dragon 
Wide Short
Siglo I 
Panetelas
55 Anniversario
Ideales

1,400
1,400
2,300
3,300  
3,500
2,100

595
750 

2,600
3,495

26,400  
59,995

Jose L. Piedra

Petit Cazadores 
Brevas 
Petit Caballeros
Conservas
Cazadores 

H.Upmann 
Majestics
Half-Corona
Regalias 
Magnum #46
Magnum 54
Connoisseur A

 

3000171 

3000235

3000234 

3000233 

3000166

3000239 

3000240

3000237 

3000238

3000127 

3000282

 
650
695
695
895
895

995
1,100 
2,100 
2,990
3,100
4,100



La Flor de Cano

Elegidos 3000243 995

CUBA

Montecristo

Shorts
Media Corona	
No. 5 
No. 4 
Junior
Petit Edmundo 
Regata 
Master
Double Edmundo 
Edmundo
Wide Edmundo 

3000228 

3000109

3000284

3000164

3000259

3000223

3000227

3000224

3000230 

3000231

3000226

395 
1,500 
1,600
2,100
2,100 
2,700
2,995
3,600 
3,600 
4,000

 3,800

Partagas
Aristocrats 
Habaneros
Super 
Mille Fleur
Shorts
Series D No. 6 
Series D No. 5
Series D No. 4
Aliados

995
1,200
1,400
1,400
1,600
2,200
2,500 
3,200
7,900

3000140

3000141

3000241

3000128

3000148 

3000145

3000144

3000031

3000205 

Por Larranaga

Petit Corona 
Picadores No.1

3000261 

3000245
1,595 
2,300

QUINTERO 
Brevas 
Petit Quintero
Londres Extra 
Favoritos	

3000242 

3000209

3000287

3000286

 
595
695
695
795

Punch
Coronations 
Punch
Triunfos 
Super Selections

 

3000214 

3000153

3000263

3000262

1,500
2,200
2,200 
3,800

Quai dOrsay

No. 503000125 1,500



Trinidad  
Shorts 
Reyes
Coloniales

495

3,795 

5,495

3000207 

3000121

3000053

CUBA

vegas ROBAINA

Unicos

RAFAEL GONZALEZ

Panetelas Extra

San Cristobal De La Habana

El Principe

3000244

3000288

3000246

3,700

795

1,600

VEGUEROS

Centro Gordos

Entretiempos	

 

3000203

3000292
1,500 

2,400

ROMEO Y JULIETA 
Sport Largos
Mille Fleurs 
No. 2  
No. 3
Petit Corona
Petit Royales 
Short Churchills   
Petit Churchills
Wide Churchills 
Dianas

3000291 

3000169 

3000212

3000170

3000265

3000131 

3000290

3190007 

3000121

3000289 

1,100 
1,200 
1,600
1,600
1,595
2,300
2,850
2,900
2,995 
4,400

RAMON ALLONES

Specially Selected 
Small Club Coronas

3000122 

3000152
2,850
1,900



CIGARETTES

Imported
Chunghwa
Esse Blue Lights
Esse Green Menthol
Esse Pop
Mevius Original Blue
Mevius Sky Blue Lights
Mevius Wind Blue Super Lights 

Local
Marlboro Black Menthol
Marlboro Ice Blast Mega
Marlboro Lights
Marlboro Red
Winston Classic
Winston Lights

pack

630
320
320
320
375
375
375

320
320
320
320
300
300

‘‘ Why pay $100 on a therapy session when you can spend $25 on a cigar?”
Raul Julia
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Bar Bites Express
酒吧小吃 | 간단한 바 바이트

Bar Snacks
酒吧小吃 | 바 스낵

PICKLED MIXED VEGETABLES 
什锦腌菜 | 절인 채소

165

MARINATED QUAIL EGGS AND OLIVES
腌鹌鹑蛋和橄榄 | 메추리알 & 올리브

200

OLIVE TAPENADE WITH RYE MELBA TOAST
橄榄酱配黑麦梅尔巴吐司 | 올리브 타파네드 호밀 멜바 토스트

220

SPICED PILI AND CASHEW NUTS
五香霹雳果和腰果 | 매콤한 필리 넛 과 캐슈넛

300

BEEF JERKY 
牛肉干 | 육포

600

CRISPY CRUSHED POTATOES
酥脆的土豆碎 | 크리스피 크러쉬 포테이토
Pecorino cheese, thyme, cajun spice
佩克立诺奶酪、百里香、卡津香料
페코리노 치즈, 타임, 케이준 소스

350

SWEET POTATO FRIES	
炸红薯条 | 고구마 튀김
Truffle, parmesan cheese, parsley
松露、帕尔马干酪、欧芹 | 트러플, 파마산 치즈, 파슬리

350

GRILLED BARBEQUE SKEWERS	
烧烤串 | 그릴드 바베큐 꼬치
Choice of chicken or pork, spiced vinegar, 
pickled vegetables
自选鸡肉或猪肉、五香醋、腌制蔬菜
닭고기, 돼지 중 선택, 매콤한 식초,  절인 채소

510

BITTERBALLEN  
荷兰炸肉丸 | 비터발렌
Beef croquettes, black garlic aioli, mustard
牛肉炸丸子、黑蒜蒜泥蛋黄酱、芥末
소고기 고로케, 흑마늘 아이올리, 머스타드

580

 

 

 

 

Please advise our service team prior to ordering should you have
any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements.

如果您有任何食物过敏, 忌口或特殊饮食要求, 请在点餐前告知我们的服务团队。
주문 하시기 전에 음식 알레르기나 과민증, 특이 식이요법 등 요구 사항이 있으시면,

서비스 팀에게 알려주십시오.

sustainably sourced
可持续的 | 유기농

seafood
含海鲜 | 해산물

gluten
含麸质 | 글루텐

nuts
含坚果 | 견과류



4040

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
椒盐鱿鱼 | 소금 & 후추 오징어
Pinakurat vinegar,chili
甘蔗醋，辣椒 | 피타쿠랏 식초, 고추

600

DEVILED SCOTCH EGGS	   
苏格兰魔鬼蛋 | 데빌드 스카치 에그
Sausage, minced beef, smoked paprika, 
japanese mayonnaise, lemon
香肠、牛肉末、烟熏辣椒粉、日本蛋黄酱、柠檬
소세지, 다진 소고기, 파프리카, 일본식 마요네즈, 레몬

710

BAJA FISH TACOS
巴沙鱼玉米饼 | 바하 피쉬 타코
Barramundi, smoked piquillo pepper 
mayonnaise, lime, cabbage slaw, avocado
澳洲肺鱼、烟熏皮基略辣椒蛋黄酱、青柠、卷心菜沙拉、鳄梨
바라문디, 스모키 피퀼로 페퍼 마요네즈, 라임, 
양배추 슬로, 아보카도

750

BOQUERONES  
博克罗内斯 | 보케론(멸치 종류)
White anchovy, garlic, jalapeno, sour dough
白凤尾鱼、大蒜、墨西哥胡椒、酸面团
흰 멸치, 마늘, 할라피뇨, 사워 도우

760

SMOKED PRAWN COCKTAIL  
烟熏鸡尾酒虾 | 훈제 새우 칵테일
Olives, mary rose dressing, tabasco, 
celery, lemon
橄榄、玛丽玫瑰酱、塔巴斯科辣椒酱、芹菜、柠檬
올리브, 마리 로즈 소스, 타바스코, 셀러리, 레몬

850

CHEESE AND CHARCUTERIE PLATTER	
芝士和熟食拼盘 | 치즈, 햄 플레터
Selection of international and local cold
cuts and cheeses, nuts, dried fruits
精选国际和本地冷盘， 芝士， 坚果和 干果
햄 & 치즈 셀렉션, 피클, 견과류, 말린 과일

1,100

NOMAD CAVIAR 30 GRAMS	
游牧鱼子酱 | 노메드 캐비어
Condiments: grated egg whites, yolk,
lemon segment, chopped shallots, 
chopped spring onions, crème fraiche, blinis
调味品：磨碎的蛋清、蛋黄、柠檬片、切碎的葱头、
切碎的小青葱、切碎的刺山柑、鲜奶油、薄饼
컨디먼트: 달걀 흰자, 노른자, 레몬, 샬롯, 쪽파, 케이퍼, 
크림 프라 쉐, 브리니스

4,200

  

  

  

  

  

 

Prices are in PHP, VAT-inclusive, and subject to 10% service charge.
价格以比索为准, 已包含消费税, 需另收10%服务费。

모든 요금은 PHP로 표시되며, VAT가 포함된 가격이며,

서비스 요금이 추가로부과됩니다.
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Between Breads
面包之间 | 비트윈 브레드

All sandwiches are served with a choice of fries, 
potato chips, side salad or coleslaw

所有三明治均配有薯条、薯片、配菜沙拉或凉拌卷心菜
모든 샌드위치는 감자튀김, 감자 칩, 샐러드 혹은 코우슬로 중 선택

QUESADILLA ROLL
油炸玉米饼 | 케사디아 롤
Cajun spiced chicken,mozzarella cheese, 
guacamole, tomato salsa, sour cream
五香鸡肉， 马苏里拉芝士， 牛油果酱， 番茄莎莎酱， 酸奶油
케이준 치킨,  모짜렐라 치즈,  과카몰리,  토마토 살사,  사워 크림

600

BRB CLUBHOUSE
BRB 俱乐部三明治 | BRB 클럽하우스
Bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato, chicken 
breast, cheddar cheese, french fries
培根， 鸡蛋， 生菜， 番茄， 鸡胸肉， 切达干芝士， 薯条
베이컨,  달걀,  양상추,  토마토,  구운 닭가슴살,  
체다치즈,  프라이

990

TUNA MELT
软金枪鱼三明治 | 투나 멜트
Sour dough, remoulade, cheddar cheese,
celery, gherkins
酸面包， 蛋黄酱， 切达芝士， 芹菜， 酸黄瓜
사워 도우,  레몰라드 소스,  체다 치즈, 셀러리, 피클

750

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH
费城芝士牛排三明治 | 필리 치즈스테이크 샌드위치
Ribeye, provolone cheese, caramelized
onions, mushrooms, french fries
肋眼牛肉, 普罗卧干芝士， 焦糖洋葱， 蘑菇， 薯条
립아이,  프로볼로네 치즈,  카라멜라이즈 어니언, 버섯, 프라이

1,500

LOBSTER AND CRAB ROLL
龙虾蟹卷 | 랍스터 엔 크렙 롤
Mustard aioli, cucumber, celery, 
dill, lemon
芥末蒜泥蛋黄酱、黄瓜、西芹、莳萝、柠檬”
머스타드 아이올리, 오이, 셀러리, 딜, 레몬

1,550
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Main bites
主食 | 메인 바이트

Sweets selection
甜品精选 | 디저트

GRILLED OCTOPUS
烤章鱼 | 구운 오징어
Young potatoes, grilled pepper sauce, lemon
小土豆、烤辣椒酱、柠檬 | 감자, 구운 고추 소스, 레몬

900

FISH’ N CHIPS
炸鱼薯条 | 피쉬앤 칩스
Beer-battered barramundi fillet, 
french fries, tartare sauce, minted peas
啤酒澳洲肺鱼片、炸薯条、鞑靼酱、薄荷豌
맥주에 절인 바라문디 필렛, 감자 튀김, 타르타르 소스, 민티드 콩

950

SMOKED BEEF TARTARE
烟熏鞑靼牛肉 | 스모키 소고기 타르타르
Beef tenderloin, tarragon emulsion, 
egg yolk, gherkins, capers, chips
牛里脊肉、龙蒿酱、蛋黄、小黄瓜、刺山柑、脆片
소 안심, 타라곤 에멀전, 계란 노른자, 피클, 케이퍼, 칩스
Add on: Nomad caviar 20 grams
添加：NOMAD 鱼子酱 20 克 | 추가 : 노마드 케비어 20 그렘

1,450

4,500

BARBECUE SMOKED BABY BACK RIBS
烧烤烟熏肋排骨 | 스모키 바베큐 베이비 백 립
Slow-cooked pork ribs, barbeque sauce, 
sweet potato fries
慢煮排骨、烧烤酱、红薯条
슬로우 쿡 돼지 립, 바베큐 소스, 고구마 튀김

1,750

CRÈME BRULEE 
焦糖布丁 | 크림 브륄레 
Egg custard, caramelized sugar, 
vanilla, strawberry
蛋羹、焦糖、香草、草莓
달걀 커스타드, 카라멜라이징 슈거, 바닐라, 딸기

300

BAKED ALASKA
火焰冰淇凌 | 베이크 알레스카

380

TIRAMISU 
提拉米苏 | 티라미수
Chocolate crumble 
巧克力碎 | 초콜렛 크럼블

400

BURNT CHEESECAKE
焦芝士蛋糕 | 태운 치즈케이크
Fresh mango
新鲜芒果 | 신선한 망고

480

MOLTEN LAVA CAKE 
熔岩蛋糕 | 몰튼 라바 케이크
Vanilla ice cream, caramel
香草冰淇淋、焦糖 | 바닐라 아이스 크림, 카라멜

500

 

 

 

 

 

 


